

INVOICE

BILL TO: GLEN RAVEN LOGISTICS 3726 ALTAMAHAW UNION RIDGE RD ALTAMAHAW, NC 27202 INVOICE DATE: 10/23/2024 INVOICE #: R62542 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/23/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/22/2024		5210 16th Avenue South, Tampa, FL 33619 - 4843 International Blvd, Wilson, NC 27893			
		Freight Income	1	\$600.00	\$600.00

TOTAL	
\$600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. 3726 Altamahaw Union Ridge Rd, PO Box 8, Altamahaw, NC 27202

https://www.GlenRavenLogistics.com

Send invoices: frtinvoices@glenraven.com (invoices)
Payment inquiries: support.triumphpay.com/support/home

or call (469) 312-7222
For all other inquiries: apsupport@glenraven.com

Dispatcher: Jarrett Carey Work Phone: (850) 665-2199 Mailing Address 3726 Altamahaw Union Ridge Rd , PO Box 8

Altamahaw, NC 27202 Phone: (800) 729-0081 Fax: (336) 584-7216

Load: 1564790 Dispatch Information

Pickup #: 0053263930 / 4700367081

Ship Date: 10/22/2024

Ready: 6:00 AM Close: 5:00 PM

Delivery Window: 10/23/2024 6:00 AM - 10/23/2024 6:00 PM

Carrier Information Royal3 Inc Phone: (630) 485-7370 Fax: (630) 485-6980

Contact: N/A MC #: 944686 DOT #: 2828543

Shipper Information

REFRESCO BEVERAGES 5210 16TH AVENUE SOUTH

Tampa, FL 33619 Phone: n/a Fax: n/a Contact: call 850-665-2199

Contact: call 850-665-2199 Email:

Email: Notes: **Consignee Information**

REFRESCO BEVERAGES 4843 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

Wilson, NC 27893 Phone: n/a Fax: n/a

Contact: Email: Notes:

BOL #: 181930099

Shipper No: 214744647, 0053263930

PO Ref: N/A Pro No: N/A

Equipment: Van or Reefer

3RD PARTY BILL FREIGHT PREPAID TO:

Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. 3726 Altamahaw Union Ridge Rd , PO Box 8

Altamahaw, NC 27202

Shipping Units	НМ*	Kinds of Packaging, Description of Articles Special Marks and Exceptions	WEIGHT	
19 Pallets		Beverages	40000.00 LB	
19 pallet(s)				Miles: 668.06
			Total Weight: 4000	00.00

^{*} HM indicates Hazardous Material

Carrier Charges:

Shipping Charges \$600.00

Total: \$600.00 Payable in USD

Additional Notes:

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. shall at all times be acting in the capacity of an independent contractor to the Carrier, and does not hire, or in any way exercise control, over the carriers drivers or other employees or agent or the Carrier.
- 2. Carrier will bill Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. directly for all services provided unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
- 3. Freight charges will be submitted to Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. with a bill of lading and will be paid within 30 days of receipt of freight bill.
- 4. Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. is using TriumphPay to pay invoices submitted for this shipment. Carrier agrees that Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. can provide relevant Carrier information to TriumphPay. TriumphPay will use this information to contact Carrier to set up an account and for processing payments.
- 5. Carrier agrees to provide cargo insurance in the amount listed above and a minimum of \$100,000 to compensate owner of property in the event of loss or damage. Carrier also agrees to provide a current certificate of cargo insurance with Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. named as the certificate holder. In the event of a cargo claim, carrier will be liable for the full invoice value of the loss.
- 6. Transportation services requested herein will be provided by the carrier named above. This shipment may not be tendered to another carrier, brokered out, sub hauled, etc. without written consent by Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. Carrier specifically agrees that all freight tendered to it under this agreement shall be transported on equipment operated only under the authority of the Carrier and shall not in any manner sub contract, broker, or in any other form arrange for the freight to be transported by a third party.
- 7. Shipment will be delivered on a non revenue bill and in no case will freight charges be accessible to anyone other than Glen Raven Logistics, Inc.
- 8. Rate is subject to change if there are any service failures and/or missed deliveries.
- 9. Carriers consent to pick up shipment acknowledges and constitutes carriers acceptance of the terms and conditions outlined herein.
- 10. All cargo claims will be presented to carrier within nine (9) months of delivery, expected delivery, or loss or damage. Concealed damage claims will be reported to the carrier within 15 days of delivery. Carrier agrees to acknowledge and respond to claims presented in a timely manner in accordance with guidelines established in NMF 100.
- 11. Carrier agrees to deliver freight and adhere to transit times requested herein. In the event of delay, carrier will notify Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. in writing of any anticipated service failures 24 hours in advance of the originally expected delivery date.
- 12. The venue and jurisdiction for any dispute arising from this agreement and/or relationship between Glen Raven Logistics, Inc. and other parties to this agreement, including but not limited to disputes over individual shipments, shall be brought in the courts in the local jurisdiction of Glen Raven Logistics, Inc.'s location.

Other conditions for supplemental insurance:

Excluding electrical and mechanical derangement unless caused by an insured peril

Excluding damage due to rust, oxidation and discoloration, bruising and denting unless due to an insured peril.

Excluding damage due to unprotected or unpacked goods.

All Carrier Payments are now processed through TriumphPay.com



Please register online in order to receive payments:

Get Paid Now!

- 1. Go to www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- 2. Register your company
- 3. Connect with Glen Raven Logistics, Inc.
- 4. Add your payment information
- 5. Control your money!

Login to TriumphPay.com to set up your default payment method.

Subject to institute replacement clause. Printed on Tuesday October 22, 2024.		
Accepted:	Date:	
Load #: 1564790		

Date:	10/22/2024		1			1110	OF TADTNG		E	Page 1	of 1
		10:00:01	T:::			DTTT		ing Number:			
Name: Address SID#:	: 21	Refresco I 16th Ave I 5210 Sout) Tampa FL	co Bev ve War outh 1	sco Beverages Ave Warehouse South 16th Ave	S n	Inc. FOB:		Shipment No:	85468547 53263930	8547 3930	
Name: Address:	: 88	REFRESCO WILSON 4843 INTERNATIONAL BLVD WILSON NC 27893	CO WIL	SON TIONAL 7893	BLVD		CARRIER NAME: Trailer Number: Seal Number(s):		RAVEN 7	LOGISTICS	Ω Ω
CID#: Attention:	D2280 ion:	80 80			FOB:	В:	SCAC: Pro Number:	GRVE	Tanger I	OCT 22 16:03	000
Name: Address:		Refresco Beve P.O. Box 2007 San Antonio,	o Bev ox 200 conio,	Beverages US 200790 iio, TX 78220	US 20	Inc.	Delivery Date: Freight Charge unless marked ot Prepaid XX C	Terms therwis			are
SPECIAL		INSTRUCTIONS: OHN RRIVAL PEPART	ONS: OUNTINGEN TIME: RRIVAL TIME: FEARTURE TIME: RAVER'S SIGNATURE:		7001	>1.	(checkbox) und CHEP: Brownboard: AIR BAGS	Master Bill of Ladi underlying Bills of PECO:	of Lading: with Bills of Lading		attached
CUSTOMER	OMER ORDER	#	PKGS		ELB		ADDITIONAL Must Deliver 5-Digit By date Destination	SHI	PPER INFO 4-Digit PO Type	5-Di Dep	-Digit Dept.
				35963			2151	21			
GRA	GRAND TOTAL	T.		35963			** Weights are sho	shown in LB			
HU	TYPE	PKG	PKG TYPE	WEIGHT	H.X)	Commodit.	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION Commodities requiring special or additional care or handling or storing mar he so marked and packaged as	SCRIPTION additional care or attention ad and packaged as to ensure	ention in ensure safe	NMPC #	CLASS
20	PL	2,375	PL	35963			Beverages-Full	ull goods		72160	09
								8	123 GHIL	87	
20		2375		35963			GRAND TOTAL	OTAL			
CE 01 20	7	Las		h	10/23	78	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: C	tt: \$ i: Collect check acceptable:	Prepaid:	id:	
WOUTE Liab SEGENEO, SUBJ JOSH HIPPER SI HIPPER SI This is to ce are properly and labelled fransporterion fegulations of Fransporterion Fransporterion Fransporterion Fransporterion Fransporterion Fransporterion Fransporterion	WENTUR, MASTER LIABLIFE LIAM. WENTUR, MASTER 10 MAINTERION TO THE MASTER LIAM OF THE MASTER OF THE	NOUTE Listability Limitation for 10 NOUTE Listability Limitation for 10 NOUTE Listability Limitation area pen in without persons the restrict and stages; Dissationation and risk the two been stabilish Cobe shipper, on request, and to all applicable to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable This is to certify that the soon smertels This is to certify that the soon succession for the remaperation according proper condition for transportation and stabilish succession for the spatishts of transportation and the spatishts of	и од в	loss or damage in this are or contracts that have been up- to the spilosate or the service or treat- to the spilosate or treat- trailer Loaded: Fre- Pailer Loaded: Fre- Pailer Loaded: Treat- Pailer Lo	a in this shi thave been agreed thave been agreed regulations. led: Freigh Ver Said to	shipment ight Co	may be applicable were the rate is dependent thing the agreed or the factor that declar integration in the consequence of the c	ne or value, alappea are required to exten specifically in declared value of property as follows: as value of the property as follows: as value of the property as specifically stated by the stated value of the property as specifically stated by the CARRIER SIGNARURE/PICKUP DATE CALIFIE accompagation of the property as specific of parties are stored to facilities emergency response information are accompagations spide pode or requires account and the property response spide pode or requires account in spide pode or requires account in spide pode or requires received in spod order except as spodes.	- U.S.C. 147 pers are required to property as follow MATURE/PICK MATURE/PICK PICK PICK PICK PICK PICK PICK PICK	14706(c)(l)(A) and read to water specifically in colloses, see specifically the cofficienty seased by the company seasons entered of companys separate alternation company separate alternation company and the Department of the seasons of the seasons of the property and seasons alternation company and described above as property as mored.	(A) and ifically in by the equired information rrement of requivalen ad above is
						,					

REFRESCO WILSON MLLSON WC 27893
WILSON WC 27893
WILSON WC 27893 Address: GPEN KYNEN POGISLICS Carrier: : әшем **∠**₹\$89₹\$8 30F#: Ship Date: :#dIS 16th Ave Warehouse S210 South 16th Ave Tampa FL 33619 Invoice No: Address: Purchase Order No: Refresco Beverages US Inc. 53263930 Shipment No: Page 1 of 1 SHIPMENT PACK LIST Date: 10/22/2024

SO EY Pallet - Peco PAO7 I% A3 IS2 I'520 CZ 0948T 10/03/205¢ SAC 503ml/17oz-12 Blk Raspice F0787421257704 04/03/2025 TTS8TSE000 1,125 ***** ISE SD 484 ECL 503ml/17oz-12 Blk Rasp Ice ISO42 09/07/202∉ 03/08/2022 98£86₹€000 F0368004174300 ISS 38 338 CZ SILS 10/02/505¢ ECL 503ml/17oz-12 Blk Rasp Ice 04/02/2022 0003520287 F0368004174300

SERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY:

P2280

ASU

CID#:

This document serves to certify that the manufacturer of the material(s) listed meets the GMP standards. The particular and Development Laboratories.

This document serves to certify that the manufacturer is particular and Development Laboratories.

The material(s) identified above are/is approved for their/its intended use. Documentation is maintained and is available upon request.

This is a computer generated document therefore no signature is required.